

---

## **Materiale de constructii si articole conexe**

I.D.: 49832067

---

Data publicarii	17.09.20	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.481,09 RON - 2.481,09 RON

---

Descriere: BAIT 4L - 71.43 LEI VOPSEA 4L - 3X 75.63 = 226.89 LEI SET VOPSIT - 25.63 LEI VOPSEA 4L  
CREM - 16X 75.63 = 1210.08 LEI DILUANT 1 - 26X 7.56 = 196.64 LEI LAVABIL 15L - 7X 77.31 =  
541.18 LEI TRAFALLET - 2X 17.65 = 35.29 LEI PLINTA PARCHET - 8X 7.56 = 60.5 LEI IMBINARI  
PLINTA - 10X 1.26 = 12.61 LEI CUI PERCUTIE 6X60 - 100X 0.13 = 12.61 LEI SACI RAFIE - 50X  
0.67 = 33.61 LEI RACORD APA 1/2-1/2 - 10X 5.46 = 54.62

---